
Item no.: 389948

ODG5 - Optical attenuator 5 dB Connection FCPC

from 22,64 EUR
Item no.: 389948

shipping weight: 0.10 kg
Manufacturer: Televes

Product Description
Optical attenuator 5 dB in 1310 nm/1550 nm, equipped with FC/UPC connector. Enables the optical power to be set to the required input levels for the fibre optic reconverter in an
installation with an optical LNB.Specification- Attenuation dB 5- Optical connections FC/UPC- Connection type male/female- ## 1310 nm / 1550 nm- Return loss dB 50- Operating
temperature °C -40 ... 80- Colour MetallicPhysical data- Net weight: 14 g- Gross weight: 14 g- Width: 10 mm- Height: 34 mm- Depth: 10 mm- Main product weight: 8 g
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